
S.No. Roll No. Name of Students Result

1 0081501 ABHAY Pass

2 0081513 AMAN GUPTA Pass with G

3 0081537 AYUSH SINGH Pass

4 0081539 BIKASH SATAPATHY Pass

5 0081548 DIVYANSH JAIN Pass

6 0081549 FATIMA HASBUNNA T R Fail

7 0081550 FERKHANDAH ANWAR Pass

8 0081554 GOWSIKA R Pass

9 0081573 MOHD AADIL Pass

10 0081577 MUNAF AHMAD ANSARI Pass with G

11 0081578 NAVYA JAISWAL Pass with G

12 0081583 POOJA MARGREAT MARTIN Pass

13 0081609 SALMAAN KHAN Pass

14 0081610 SAMRIDHI NARAYAN Pass

15 0081615 SHADAN AHNAD SIDDIQUI Pass

16 0081617 SHANTANU MITTAL Pass

17 0081618 SHASHANK SHARMA Pass with G

18 0081620 SHEETAL VERMA Pass

19 0081621 SHIBI Y K Pass

20 008138 SWARNENDU TUNGA Pass

CHHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
SAARASWAATI MEDICAL COLLEGE, UNNAO

MBBS FINAL  PROFESSIONAL Part -1 (MAIN/SUPPLI) EXAMINATION  2019 HELD ON JAN 2023
(Result Declared on 09 JUNE 2022)



S.No. Roll No. Name of Students Result

1 0081502 ABHISHEK KHOSLA  Pass
2 0081503 ABHIVRAT RANA   Pass
3 0081504 ADITI SUMAN    Pass
4 0081505 ADITYA PRAKASH SINGH  Fail
5 0081506 ADITYA SINGH - I    Fail 
6 0081509 AKANKSHA PANDEY   Pass
7 0081511 AKASH VIKRAM SINGH Pass
8 0081515 AMAN PRATAP SINGH   Fail
9 0081516 AMAN VERMA   Pass

10 0081517 AMITESH KARMAKAR   Pass
11 0081518 ANAMIKA CHAUHAN  Pass
12 0081519 ANANAYA SHARMA   Pass
13 0081520 ANJALI GUPTA  Fail
14 0081521 ANJALI RANI   Pass
15 0081522 ANKITA CHAUDHARI  Pass
16 0081523 ANKITA ROY  Pass
17 0081524 ANUBHAV YADAV   Pass
18 0081525 ANUJ      Fail
19 0081526 ANUJ KUMAR PUNDIR Pass
20 0081527 ANURUPA DUTTA   Pass
21 0081530 ARYAN SHARMA   Pass
22 0081531 ASHISH KUMAR   Pass
23 0081535 AVNI SEN SEXENA Pass
24 0081536 AYUSH MEHROTRA  Pass
25 0081538 BHOOMIKA SINGH   Fail
26 0081540 BIKEE JHA   Fail
27 0081541 BINAYAK PRATAP SINGH  Pass
28 0081542 BIRENDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY Pass
29 0081543 CHANDRA PRAKASH Pass
30 0081544 CHARVI MISHRA Fail 
31 0081547 DIKSHANT CHAUHAN  Pass
32 0081553 GEETIKA MOTWANI   Pass
33 0081555 HANZALA ANSARI  Pass
34 0081556 HEMANT KUMAR  Fail
35 0081557 JAI BHAGWAN  Fail

CHHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
SAARASWAATI MEDICAL COLLEGE, UNNAO

MBBS FINAL  PROFESSIONAL Part -1 (MAIN/SUPPLI) EXAMINATION  2019
 HELD ON SEPTEMBER 2023

(Result Declared on 16 FEBRUARY 2024)



36 0081558 JAISHREE NANDNE   Pass
37 0081559 JEYA PRAKASH    Pass
38 0081561 KARTHIKEYAN R   Pass
39 0081562 KAUSHAL CHATURVEDI  Pass
40 0081563 KILARU HEMANTH KUMAR Pass
41 0081566 KUMAR SHIVAM  Pass
42 0081567 KUNAL SHARMA  Pass
43 0081568 LASHIKA    Pass
44 0081569 LOVRAJ GUPTA    Pass
45 0081570 MANAS DUBEY  Pass
46 0081571 MANISH RAJ   Pass
47 0081572 MEHAK  Pass
48 0081575 MOHIT SINGH Pass
49 0081576 MUDITA GUPTA  Pass
50 0081579 NIDHI JHA   Pass
51 0081580 NIKHIL MAHESHWARI   Pass
52 0081581 PARUL DHAMA  Pass
53 0081582 PATIL ROHAN BABASAHEB  Pass
54 0081586 PRIYA BHOOSHAN  Pass
55 0081587 PRIYA RAJ  Pass
56 0081590 RAHUL  Pass
57 0081591 RAHUL CHILLAR  Pass
58 0081592 RAHUL YADAV    Fail 
59 0081594 RAJRAJESHWARI VITTHAL NAGPURE Fail
60 0081595 RASIK RAJ Pass
61 0081596 RAVI SHANKAR CHAURASIA Fail
62 0081597 RICHA YADAV  Pass
63 0081598 RISHITA RANJAN  Pass
64 0081599 RITU PATEL    Pass
65 0081600 RITVEEK UPADHYAY Pass
66 0081601 RIYA VERMA   Pass
67 0081603 ROSHNI PRAKASH  Pass
68 0081604 RUPAK KUMAR   Pass
69 0081605 SACHIN KAMBOJ  Pass
70 0081606 SACHIN MALIK Pass
71 0081611 SANJITA PATHAK   Pass
72 0081612 SARTHAK SHARMA  Fail
73 0081613 SAURABH PRAKASH   Pass
74 0081614 SAURABH VERMA    Pass
75 0081616 SHALLU     Pass
76 0081619 SHATAKSHI KHANNA   Pass
77 0081624 SHIVAM KUMAR  Fail



78 0081625 SHIVOM TIWARI Pass
79 0081626 SHREYA SINGH   Pass
80 0081627 SHRISTI SHAW   Pass
81 0081628 SHRUTI DUBEY   Fail
82 0081629 SHUBH SAINI Pass
83 0081630 SHUBHAM SHUKLA Pass
84 0081631 SHUBHAM VERMA    Pass
85 0081632 SHUBHAM YADAV   Pass
86 0081633 SHUBHANGI RAI Pass
87 0081634 SHUBHANGI TYAGI   Pass
88 0081637 SUBODH RAJ    Fail
89 0081639 SWATI RANJAN    Pass
90 0081640 TAMANDRA PAVAN KUMAR  Fail
91 0081641 UTKARSH ANAND SINGH   Pass
92 0081643 VANSHIKA   Pass
93 0081644 VIKAS TYAGI     Pass
94 0081645 VIKRANT SINGH    Fail
95 0081646 VIPUL RAO   Fail 
96 0081647 VISHU DHAYAL  Pass
97 0081648 YASH JOSHI Fail
98 0081649 YASH KARHANA   Pass



S.No. Roll No. Name of Students Result

1 0081510 AKANKSHA  URVASHI FAIL

2 0081508 AKANKSHA DEEP FAIL

3 0081528 ANWESHA CHAUDHURI FAIL

4 0081574 MOHIT SHARMA FAIL

5 0081560 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT FAIL

6 0081546 DEEPAK YADAV FAIL

7 0081585 PRERNA SINGH FAIL

8 0081588 PULKIT SHARMA FAIL

9 0081589 PUSPENDRA KUMAR FAIL

10 0081607 SAHIL DAHIYA UFM+FAIL

11 0081608 SAKSHAM VEER SINGH FAIL

12 0081623 SHIV SHAKTI SINGH BADAL. FAIL

13 0081636 SONU KAUSHIK PASS

14 0081650 YOSHIT UFM + FAIL

S.No. Roll No. Name of Students Result

15 0081505 ADITYA PRAKASH SINGH  PASS

16 0081506 ADITYA SINGH - I    PASS

17 0081515 AMAN PRATAP SINGH   PASS

18 0081520 ANJALI GUPTA  PASS

19 0081525 ANUJ      PASS

20 0081538 BHOOMIKA SINGH   PASS

21 0081540 BIKEE JHA   PASS

22 0081544 CHARVI MISHRA PASS

23 0081556 HEMANT KUMAR  PASS

24 0081557 JAI BHAGWAN  PASS

25 0081592 RAHUL YADAV   PASS

26 0081594 RAJRAJESHWARI VITTHAL 
NAGPURE FAIL

27 0081596 RAVI SHANKAR CHAURASIA PASS

28 0081612 SARTHAK SHARMA  PASS

29 0081624 SHIVAM KUMAR  FAIL

30 0081628 SHRUTI DUBEY   PASS

31 0081637 SUBODH RAJ    PASS

32 0081640 TAMANDRA PAVAN KUMAR  PASS

33 0081645 VIKRANT SINGH    FAIL

34 0081646 VIPUL RAO   PASS

35 0081648 YASH JOSHI PASS

CHHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
SAARASWAATI MEDICAL COLLEGE, UNNAO

MBBS SECOND PROFESSIONAL (MAIN) EXAMINATION BATCH 2020 & 2019 HELD 
ON MAY 2024

(Result Declared on 22 AUGUST 2024)
MBBS BATCH 2019 (MAIN/SUPPLE) & 2020 BATCH

MAIN BATCH  2020

SUPPLEMENTARY (BATCH-2019)



S.
No. Roll No. Name of Students Result

1 0081532 ASHUTOSH YADAV Fail

2 0081508 AKANKSHA DEEP Pass

3 0081510 AKANKSHA  URVASHI Pass

4 0081528 ANWESHA CHAUDHURI Pass

5 0081546 DEEPAK YADAV Pass

6 0081560 KAMLESH PRAJAPAT Fail

7 0081574 MOHIT SHARMA Fail

8 0081585 PRERNA SINGH Pass

9 0081588 PULKIT SHARMA Pass

10 0081589 PUSPENDRA KUMAR Pass

11 0081594 RAJRAJESHWARI VITTHAL NAGPURE Fail

12 0081607 SAHIL DAHIYA Fail

13 0081608 SAKSHAM VEER SINGH Pass

14 0081623 SHIV SHAKTI SINGH BADAL. Fail

15 0081624 SHIVAM KUMAR  Fail

16 0081645 VIKRANT SINGH    Pass

17 81650 YOSHIT Pass

SARASWATI MEDICAL COLLEGE, UNNAO
 FINAL PROFESSIONAL PART-1  

C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY MBBS EXAMINATION OCTOBER-2024
MBBS BATCH 2016,2017,2019 & 2020
Result Declared Date-04 February 2025

Main 2020 Batch

Supple. 2019 Batch
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